Application:
aa foraprotectionaofarailwayainstallations
aa foraprotectionaofahighavoltageaswitchgear
Fuses
for railway applications
ETI Elektroelement d.d.
Obrezija 5, SI - 1411 Izlake
Slovenija

Application Fuse link for  DC link protection of railway inverter.
Accessories
In Type Code  No. Weight Pack.
[A] [g] [pcs]
2A
Microswitch MK
004349003 10 1/1
Adapter AMK2
004349002 23 1/1
6
Dimensions
I/t characteristics
7
RAILWAY fuse link
In Code No. Power
dissipation
Pre-arcing
Joule integral
Operating
Joule integral
Weight Pack.
[A] [W] [A2s] [A2s]
(L/R=15ms)
[g] [pcs]
25 004735636 43 28 150
1800 1/1
32 004735637 65 40 300
40 004735638 88 63 600
50 004735639 105 112 1.400
63 004735640 105 252 2.500
80 004735641 114 494 5.500
100 004735642 115 1.147 10.000
125 004735643 132 2.168 19.000
150 004735644 155 3.388 31.000
NH1/350/DCa4000VaaR-fusealinka
General characteristics
Rated voltage   4000V d.c. (L/R=15ms)
Breaking capacity 30kA d.c.
Characteristics aR
Standard IEC 60269-4 , IEC 60077-5
Application Heating system in railway vagon
Dimensions
8
I/t characteristics
9
NH DC 1000V gR
In Code No. Code No.
Type with centre trip
indicator for microswitch
MK+AMK2
Power
dissipation
Power
dissipation
Pre-arcing
Joule integral
Operating
Joule integral
Weight Pack.
[A] (0,7 x In)
[W]
In
[W]
[A2s] [A2s]
(L/R=10ms)
[g] [pcs]
160 004303530 004303527 15,3 36,5 10.000 16.000
900 1/16200 004303531 004303528 17,5 42,6 18.000 38.000
250 004303532 004303529 23,6 56 30.000 60.000
NH1/130/DCa1000VagRa-afusealinka
General characteristics